
     


2021-2022 Board & Board Committee Meeting Calendar


*Not a committee of the board

Regular Board of Education

Third Monday of the Month

Spruce Hall – 5:30 pm


Monday, August 16, 2021

Monday, September 20, 2021

Monday, October 18, 2021

Monday, November 15, 2021

Monday, December 13, 2021

Monday, January 24, 2022

Monday, February 21, 2022

Monday, March 21, 2022

Monday, April 18, 2022

Monday, May 16, 2022

Monday, June 20, 2022

Facilities & Finance 
Committee

Third Monday of the Month

Spruce Hall – 5:00 pm


Monday, August 16, 2021

Monday, September 20, 2021

Monday, October 18, 2021

Monday, November 15, 2021

Monday, December 13, 2021

Monday, January 24, 2022

Monday, February 21, 2022

Monday, March 21, 2022

Monday, April 18, 2022

Monday, May 16, 2022

Monday, June 20, 2022

Curriculum/School 
Improvement Committee

Second Wednesday of the Month

Spruce Hall – 6:00 pm


Wednesday, August 11, 2021

Wednesday, September 8, 2021

Wednesday, October 13, 2021

Wednesday, November 10, 2021

Wednesday, December 8, 2021

Wednesday, January 12, 2022

Wednesday, February 9, 2022

Wednesday, March 9, 2022

Wednesday, April 13, 2022

Wednesday, May 11, 2022

Wednesday, June 8, 2022


Personnel Committee

Second Thursday of the Month

Spruce Hall – 9:00 am


Thursday, August 12, 2021

Thursday, September 9, 2021

Thursday, October 14, 2021

Thursday, November 11, 2021

Thursday, December 9, 2021

Thursday, January 13, 2022

Thursday, February 10, 2022

Thursday, March 10, 2022

Thursday, April 14, 2022

Thursday, May 12, 2022

Thursday, June 9, 2022


Student Support Council*

Second Monday of the Month

Spruce Hall – 7:00 pm


Monday, August 9, 2021

Monday, September 13, 2021

Monday, October 11, 2021

Monday, November 8, 2021

Monday, December 13, 2021

Monday, January 10, 2022

Monday, February 14, 2022

Monday, March 14, 2022

Monday, April 11, 2022

Monday, May 9, 2022

School Expansion Committee

Third Monday of the Month

Spruce Hall – 4:30 pm


Monday, August 16, 2021

Monday, September 20, 2021

Monday, October 18, 2021

Monday, November 15, 2021

Monday, December 13, 2021

Monday, January 24, 2022

Monday, February 21, 2022

Monday, March 21, 2022

Monday, April 18, 2022

Monday, May 16, 2022

Monday, June 20, 2022


